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15. Juni 2019  KARTING STEZA PTUJ - SLOVENIJA

SPORTSTIL-CUP

centeal european zone

Qualy Rotax Max Senior

\Pos|Nr.| DL Driver BL Team Chassi |Laps| Best Diff Diff-1
|1 348| AUT | Steiner Sebastian Blgd | KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM Sodikart 343,119 0,000
| 2 335 AUT Novak Mario Wien | KMS EUROPE 243,167 0,048 0,048
| 3 305|CRO | Jurisic Matija AK RIJEKA TONYKART | 4/43,306| 0,187 0,139
74& AUT | Koeberl Stehphan Wien | KOEBERL STEHPHAN 3|143,364 0,245 0,058
|5 332 AUT | Kainrath Daniel Stmk | KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM Sodikart 543,414 0,295 0,050
|6 356 AUT | Dolischka Jorden KSB RACING TEAM Kosmic 543,418 0,299 0,004
|7 330 AUT | Mandl Leon MANDL LEON 343,433 0,314 0,015
| 8 328 AUT | Stubenberg Camillo | Wien | SWA Tony 543,483 0,364 0,050
79& AUT | Kerschenbauer Leo | Stmk | KHL RACING TEAM KOSMIC 843,545 0,426 0,062
| 10 310  SLO | Pivk Katja AMD SLANDER INTREPID 9/43,560 | 0,441 0,015
| 11 343 AUT | Hofer Lukas Stmk | KHL RACING TEAM KOSMIC 943,614 0,495 0,054
| 12 337 AUT | Kienbauer Marcel Wien | KRT KIRSCHENHOFER RACING TEAM| TONY 343,634 0,515 0,020
173L AUT | Foscht Corrado Stmk Sodikart 5143,658 0,539 0,024
| 14 339 AUT | Trattler Tobias Sbg | VPDR DR 443,754 0,635 0,096
| 15 321 GER | Roelleke Tim Nrw | VPDR DR 444,080 0,961 0,326
| 16 303 SLO | Kolmanic Matic AMD PTU] TONYKART 8|44,454 1,335 0,374
17 341/ AUT | Eigl Maximilian Sbg | ESKRC - ERSTER SALZBURGER Danilo 0| 0,000 |-43,-119 | -44,-454
18:01:00
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M AMZS Quali Rotax Max Senior
- Kt m Rennleitung: Dare Dubaric
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